
 TERM START  TERM  FINISH SCHOOL  HOLIDAYS 

TERM 1 10 wks 

See further detail below for 
staggered student return 

Tuesday 31 January 
Staff Only Day 

Course conf Y11, Y12 & Y13 
Y13 camp depart 

Wednesday 1 February 
Y1-Y8 classes commence 

Thursday 2 February 
Y1-Y12 at school 
Y13 camp returns 
Friday 3 February 
Y1-Y13 at school 

Thursday 6 April  
(94 half-days) 

 
Good Friday 7 April 

 

Saturday 8 April to Sunday 23 April 

TERM 2 10 wks 

Wednesday 26 April 
24 April Staff Only Day 

25 April ANZAC Day 
1 May ACCORD Day* 

Friday 30 June 
(92 half-days) 

Saturday 1 July to Sunday 16 July 

TERM 3 10 wks 
Tuesday 18 July 

17 July Staff Only Day 

Friday 22 September 
(98 half-days) 

Saturday 23 September to 
Sunday 8 October 

TERM 4 10 wks 

Tuesday 10 October 
9 October Staff Only Day 

14 November ACCORD 
Day* 

Thursday 14 December 
(92 half-days) 

Friday 15 December 

These term dates comply with Ministry of Education requirements - open for instruction 376 (half) days in 2023. 
*MOE approved professional development day re curriculum changes.  Please refer to the website calendar for any other important 

dates that will have an impact on the school term for students. 

 

Start of Year - Staggered Commencement Dates for Students 

Tuesday 31 January 
Y11 & Y12 Course confirmation 
Y13 Course confirmation and depart for camp  
No other year groups at school 

Wednesday 1 February 
All Year 1 – Year 8 classes commence - incl BCC 
Y9 - Y12 NOT at school 
Y13 at Camp 

Thursday 2 February All Year 1 – Year 12 at school. Y13 return from camp 

Friday 3 February All Primary and Secondary Students Y1-Y13 at school 

 

 2023 Statutory Holidays 

Monday 30 January Auckland Anniversary Day 

Monday 6 February Waitangi Day 

Friday 7 April Good Friday 

Monday 10 April Easter Monday (during holidays) 

Tuesday 11 April Easter Tuesday (during holidays) 

Tuesday 25 April ANZAC Day 

Monday 5 June King’s Birthday 

Friday 14 July Matariki (during holidays) 

Monday 23 October Labour Day 

 

2023 TERM DATES FOR STUDENTS 


